Verge™
Ledalite is a Philips group brand
www.ledalite.com  |  3
Verge™  Wall
Wall Direct/Indirect
6-1/16"
1-9/16"
www.ledalite.com  |  4www.ledalite.com  |  4

clouds and occasional shadows.
For more detailed info visit:  www.ledalite.com/response
Verge™ Order Guide
Product Series/Type
7606	 Verge Direct/Indirect
7608	 Verge Wall
Lamping
Direct/Indirect
F02	 2 T5
H02	 2 T5HO
T02	 2 T8
Wall
F01	 1 T5
H01	 1 T5HO
T01	 1 T8
Lower Optics
Q	 MesoOptic® Lens
Upper Optics
N	 None
G	 80% Down Kit
J	 100% Down Kit
Run Length
Enter total run
length in feet
(4ft increments)
Wiring
1	 1cct
2	 2cct
3	 1cct w/ Emergency cct
5	 1cct w/ Battery Pack
7	 1cct Dimming
Voltage
1	 120V
2	 277V
3	 347V
Ballast
E	 Electronic
Finish
W	 Standard White
C	 Factory Color
X	 Custom Color
Consult website for full list
of available wiring options
Consult website for full
list of supported ballasts
Available in 4ft or 8ft
modules
Consult website for full list of
available factory colors
Note: Some options may not be available for each configuration. Consult factory for details.
Luminaires use fl uorescent lamps that contain
small amounts of mercury.  Such lamps are labeled
“Contains Mercury” and/or with the symbol “Hg.”
Lamps that contain mercury must be disposed of
in accordance with local requirements.  Information
regarding lamp recycling and disposal can be found
at www.lamprecycle.org
Ledalite is a Philips group brand
19750–92A Avenue
Langley, BC, Canada  V1M 3B2
Tel: 604.888.6811
Toll free fax: 1.800.665.5332
Email: info@ledalite.com
50%© 2008 Philips Group. All rights reserved. These products may be protected by applicable utility and design patents and patents pending including, but not limited to: US Patents
6,037,593; 6,007,217; 5,834,765; 5,727,870; 5,624,202; 5,253,036; D496,121; D556,358; D572,858 and/or Canadian Patents 2,175,554; 2,175,553; 2,238,557 and corresponding foreign
patents. Ledalite will aggressively defend all of its intellectual property. Due to continuing product improvements, Ledalite reserves the right to change specifi cations without notice.
L0293 Rev 1.0